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A workshop for siblings of children 
who have a diagnosis of Autism.  

During Action for ASD’s Sibling 
workshop’s the children will have the 
chance to talk with our family support 
workers. They will be encouraged to 
make friends and take part in activities 
to help them understand their siblings 
diagnosis.  

  

 Suitable for children ages 7-11 
years or 12-16 years.  

 Share experiences with others 

 Learn more about autism  

 Fun games and activities 

 Make friends 

 

£4.50 per child 

 

If you are interested in booking a place 
for your child on the sibling workshops 
or would like to learn more about 
supporting siblings at our sibling cygnet 
course, please contact Amy Whittle on 
01282 415455 opt 1 or email 
children@actionasd.org.uk.  

 

Ages 7-11 years 

   Friday 18th Jan 5-7pm 

   Friday 15th Mar 5-7pm 

 Friday 17th May 5-7pm  

 Friday 19th July 5-7pm 

 Friday 20th Sept 5-7pm 

 Friday 15th Nov 5-7pm 

 

Ages 12-16 years 

Friday 15th Feb 5-7pm 

Friday 12th Apr 5-7pm 

Friday 21st June 5-7pm 

Friday 16th Aug 5-7pm 

Friday 18thOct 5-7pm 

 

Sibling Christmas Party  

7-16 years 

Friday 13th Dec 5-7pm 

 

 

 

   Supporting Siblings 
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